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PSCS Open
Krusevac, 10.7.2013

Event 17 Men, 100m Fly Open
10.07.2013 - 14:18 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Mladji Pioniri (11-12)

1. PETRUSIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:19.93 242
2. BELIC, Milos 02 Pk Pirat 1:23.53 212
3. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:24.45 205
4. MILIC, Filip 02 Pk Pirat 1:42.42 115
5. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 02 Pk Td Bor 1:51.38 89
6. BOZOVIC, Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:02.86 66

Pioniri (13-14)

1. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:06.43 421
2. KOSTOVIC, Boris 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:10.07 359
3. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:11.29 341
4. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki Klub,,Olimpija" Bor 1:15.43 288
5. JANKOVIC, Vladimir 99 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:18.24 258
6. ILIC, Aleksa 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:23.63 211
7. SVILKIC, Luka 99 Pk Pirat 1:24.47 205
8. TESIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:25.90 195

Kadeti (15-16)

1. PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:12.87 319
2. RADULOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:13.69 309
3. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 Plivacki Klub,,Olimpija" Bor 1:18.12 259
4. VELJKOVIC, Andrija 97 Pk Jagodina 1:22.65 219

Omladinci (17-18)

1. KRSTIC, Aleksa 95 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:10.36 355

Open

1. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:06.43 421
2. KOSTOVIC, Boris 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:10.07 359
3. KRSTIC, Aleksa 95 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:10.36 355
4. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:11.29 341
5. PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:12.87 319
6. RADULOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:13.69 309
7. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki Klub,,Olimpija" Bor 1:15.43 288
8. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 Plivacki Klub,,Olimpija" Bor 1:18.12 259
9. JANKOVIC, Vladimir 99 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:18.24 258

10. PETRUSIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:19.93 242
11. VELJKOVIC, Andrija 97 Pk Jagodina 1:22.65 219
12. BELIC, Milos 02 Pk Pirat 1:23.53 212
13. ILIC, Aleksa 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:23.63 211
14. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:24.45 205
15. SVILKIC, Luka 99 Pk Pirat 1:24.47 205
16. TESIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:25.90 195
17. MILIC, Filip 02 Pk Pirat 1:42.42 115
18. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 02 Pk Td Bor 1:51.38 89
19. BOZOVIC, Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:02.86 66


